
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Memorandum: Dashboard on the real-time monitoring of covid cases
1 message

KISS Statistics and Data Resource Management Division <sdrmd@denr.gov.ph> Thu, May 27, 2021 at 12:06 PM
To: Rosalyn Sontillanosa <rosedelson3978@gmail.com>, Biodiversity Management Bureau <bmb@bmb.gov.ph>, erdb denr
<erdbco@yahoo.com>, DENR Bureau EMB <emb@denr.gov.ph>, Reniel Tumbagahan <reniel624@gmail.com>, Reniel
Tumbagahan <reniel_tumbagahan@emb.gov.ph>, FMB official <fmbdenr@mozcom.com>, DENR Bureau LMB
<lmb@denr.gov.ph>, LLDA <info@llda.gov.ph>, FROILAN MENDOZA <mendoza_froilan@yahoo.com>, mis@llda.gov.ph, NWRB
<nwrbphil@gmail.com>, PPSO Office of the Director <ppso@denr.gov.ph>, Alma Estrada <misfaspo@yahoo.com>, Laarni
Marciano <lemon.marciano@gmail.com>, Dennis Tacmo <dennis.tacmo@gmail.com>, Alvin Olvida
<AFOlvida@erdb.denr.gov.ph>, Michelle Aplan <michelle.aplan@gmail.com>, Septher Ian Salcedo <forester9729@gmail.com>,
eyalafieldoperation@gmail.com, randyanonuevo@ymail.com, Land Management Bureau <denrlmb@yahoo.com>,
snoofey_cabagiran@yahoo.com, Nean Romero <neanro@gmail.com>, Ashley Caitlien Angeles <denr.rbco@gmail.com>,
Warlito Quirimit <wgquirimit@gmail.com>, bienfcruz@gmail.com, Ray Thomas Kabigting <asecstaffbureaus@gmail.com>,
Office of the Undersecretary for Field Operations and Environment <officeofuseccuna@denr.gov.ph>, Lolita Presbitero
<lspresbitero@gmail.com>, Joey Austria <jeaustria@yahoo.com>, Joel Abunda <jbabunda@gmail.com>, Abel Lagon
<ppdppso@yahoo.com>, Legal Office of the Director <legal.od@denr.gov.ph>, enerannor@gmail.com, DENR Cordillera
Administrative Region <car@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 1 ICT <region1.ict@denr.gov.ph>, Yahoo <denr1pmd@yahoo.com>,
DENR Region 2 ICT <region2.ict@denr.gov.ph>, DENR 2 - PMD Region <denr02@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 3
<r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Calabarzon Region <r4a@denr.gov.ph>, DENR 4B - PMD Region <pmd_mimar4b@yahoo.com.ph>,
DENR 4B - PMD Region <pps4bmimaropa@yahoo.com>, DENR NCR - PMD <denrncr4pmd@gmail.com>, DENR Region 5
<r5@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R6 PMD <region6.ict@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 7 <r7@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 8
<r8@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 9 <r9@denr.gov.ph>, DENR-10 RICT SECTION <region10.ict@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 11
PMD <r11.pmd@denr.gov.ph>, RSCIS Region 12 <r12@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Caraga Region <r13@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region
1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 2 <r2@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <r4b@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R6 RED
Francisco Milla Jr <r6@denr.gov.ph>, "DENR-10 RED ARLEIGH J. ADORABLE" <r10@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R10 PMD
<pmd@r10.denr.gov.ph>, DENR R11 <r11@denr.gov.ph>, DENR CAR ICT <car.ict@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, RGIS DENR-MIMAROPA <rgis.mimaropa@gmail.com>, DENR Calabarzon ICT
<calabarzon.ict@denr.gov.ph>
Cc: Jerome Ezra Diaz <jemdiaz@denr.gov.ph>, Aura Venia Rayala <adrayala@denr.gov.ph>, Maria Elena Morallos-Manila
<memmanila@denr.gov.ph>, Jose Henry Talabis <jhmtalabis@denr.gov.ph>, Roja Bati-on Guia <rsbation@denr.gov.ph>, Joshua
Aguilar <joaguilar@denr.gov.ph>, Ariel Catindig <apcatindig@denr.gov.ph>, Susan Villar <sbvillar@denr.gov.ph>, Rose Anne
Escudero <rasescudero@denr.gov.ph>, Dan Prieto Carlo <dcbprieto@denr.gov.ph>, Jake Haldos <jesushaldos25@gmail.com>

Dear Ma'am/Sir,

Please see attached file for your reference.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

Thank you very much.

Best Regards,

Statistics and Data Resource Management Division
Knowledge and Information Systems Service
Department of Environment and Natural Resources
Telefax: 8925-8278; VOIP 1085
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https://mail.google.com/mail/u/2?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=179ac01eb3c8a1f9&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_kp6akcwe0&safe=1&zw

